
CC
CC
CC

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
HHHHHHHHHHHH

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHHHH
H

H
H

H

H
H

H
H

H

HHHH
H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H
H

H
H

H
H

H

H

H

H

H

H

H

HHHH
H

H
H

H

H

H

H
H

H

H

H

H
HH

H

H

W

W

W

W

R

RR

RR

R
R

R

R

R

R

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

ÄQ

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R
RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
RR

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

R

R

R

R

R
R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

R

RR

R

RRR

R

R
R

R

R

R

R

R

`

`

`

`
`

`

`

N

N

N

N

MNN

N

NMNN

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

I

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"
"

"

"

"

"

"

"

"

O

O

O

O

RO
AD

Corral

30

FOREST

2526

Cre
ek

4

4W
D

4W
D

Prospect

784 1

650 1

653 4

Black

31

2925

R 
30

 E

12

17

2530

R 
29

 E

Ca
ny

on

4WD

4WD

735 9

F     O     R     E     S     T

Mine Shaft

RESEARCH

10

1415

11

22

27

T  1  N

4WD

N A T I O N A L                 F O R E S T

Quarry

Mine

678 0

7 9

4WD

34

11

Spr ing

Bla
ck

Saw
mi ll

Mc
 Ge

e

For
k

1

36

25

13

27

1314

T  1  S

T  2  S

Spr ing

Meadow

C a n
 y o

 n

25

O'H
arr

el

715 2

FOREST

28

T  2  S

N 
 A 

 T
  I

  O
  N

  A
  L

Frazier

LAKE

FOREST

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

4WD

R D

Black AZ

17

25

36

6

NATIONAL

4WD

4WD 13

Quarry

2

23

Springs

V A L L E Y

MONO

4WD

FO
RE

ST

6611

660 2

LINEBASE

Mix

3235

4

10

T  1  N T  1  N

Basin

NATIONA L

4WD

Canyon

Ca
nyo

n

Mountain

Meadows

DISTR ICT

Saw
mill

We
t

4WD

4WD

N    A    T    I    O    N    A    L                            F     O     R     E     S     T

WT

Sawmill
Meadow

34

1617

21

25

23

Spr ing

BE
NT

ON
CR

OS
SI

NG

32

W i l 
f r e

 d

Glass

WT

30

35 36
36

BOUNDA RY

26

33

T  3  S

Ca
ny

on

4WD

4WD

Prospect

Cem

656 2

BM
6906

2930

19

13

24

R 
31

 E

R 
30

 E

R 
30

 E

Spr ing

4WD

De
xte

r

AREA

33

9 10

Spr ing

LINE

4W
D

4WD

32

7

4WD

4WD

I N Y O

WT

Stock

BM
6653

BM
6679

3536

North

F   O   R   E   S   T

T  1  N

R 
29

 E

O'Harrel

Cany
on

WH
IT

E

DISTR ICT

Ca
ny

on

4WD

We
t

We
t

Gravel
Pit

32

14

23

35

23

26

1

Spr ing

Spr ings

Spr ing

BM 
7273

29Ridge

WT

WT

NATIONA L

31

T  2  S

27

Canyon

A  D  O  B  E

4WD

Prospect

Cow

Klon AZKlon

19

32

24

30

12

R 
31

 E

BOUNDA RY

Cree
k

15

22

2629

Co
w

We
t

4WD

4WD

MEADOW

Wet
Meadow

11

21 22

262728

14

Springs

Spr ing

A D O B E

4WD

4WD

660 3

BM
6573

6

R 
31

 E

4WD

BO
UN

DA
RY

M
c G

ee

BASE

34 36

R 
29

 E
R 

30
 E

BOUNDA RY

4WD

T  1  S

Kelty

RANGER

Mc G
ee

4WD

4WD

4WD

WT

11

36

3

10

28

11 12

24

26
Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

Watterson

4WDWT

27

Spr ing

34 35

4WD

4WD

769 9

BM
6664

Watterson
Meadow

13

18

Ca
ny

on

Fo
rk

7 8

20

T  1  S

Ca
ny

on

4WD

4W
D

Creek

34

4

16

4WD

4WD

4WD

Quarry

663 8

Mc Gee

1
2

BASE

Ridge

MO
UN

TA
IN

RANGER

B L
 A 

C 
K

Ca
ny

on

825 4

46

7

1415

20
24

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

25
Mtn

2629

32 34

F  
O 

 R
  E

  S
  T

4W
D

4W
D

BM
6458

7

R 
30

 E

M 
O 

U 
N 

T A
 I N

9 10

23

27

12

25

4W
D

WT

WT

4WD

1

4WD

NA
TI

ON
AL

Cr

Ad
ob

e

Creek

LINE

33

12 35

12

T  1  S

4WD

LINE
Canyon
AZ

33 35

4

10

T  1  S

T  2  S

Glass

LA
KE

Canyon

Creek

Dry

Dexter

1112 3

I     N     Y     O

Glass
Mountain

12

19

2930

2

GRADET  2  S
T  3  S

R 
31

 E

WT

28

35

T  3  S

Spr ing

Spr ings

Ca
nyo

n

Corral

I  
N 

 Y
  O

Klo
nd

ike

MOUNTAIN
MONO

BOUNDARY

4WD

4WD

R D

657 2

674 7

662 5

Jeep

Mine
Shaft

18

20

1

14

19

13

24

Ca
ny

on

16

23

3

26

Spring

Spr ing

4WD

662 6

648 0

650 5

North

4WD

6

11
12

T  1  S

Canyon

FOREST

2

R 
30

 E

MO
NO

Mc
 G

ee

Dexter

4WD

O'Harr
el

33

26

9

22

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

T  1  S

T  2  S

WILDROSE

3136

R 
30

 E

WT

33

T  2  S

T  3  S

Spr ing

WT

Kelty

Canyon

V  A  L  L  E  Y

WHITE

4WD

4WD

4WD

Prospects

NATIONA L

NATIONA L

Jeep
AZ

712

8

17

20

Ta
ylo

r

Ca
nyo

n

FOREST

797 6

WT

11

1618

21 24

28

R 
29

 E

T  2  S

Prospects

9

35

21

28

15

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

Spr ing

BASE

4WD

672 1

659 5

3136

12

T  1  S

R 
30

 E

CanyonLAKE R D

Dexter

661 5

BM 7062

31

811 Adobe
Reservoir

Basin AZ

BM
7317

3

9

Kelty

Cany
on

Mead
ow

4W
D

Ca
ny

on

Fo
rk

Cree
k

31 35

8 11

18

25

Spr ing

7308

7438

7250

7132

7108

7182

7348

7346

7313

7403

7946

7456

9790

8563

9315

9921

9777

10105

10185

10155

10171

9342

9998

9580

9255

10037

9622
9602 9578

9188

7386

6730
6722

7365

9145

9044

8805

9430

9298

9523

8708

91088659

9264 8903

8590

8244

8134
8138

8211

7822

7622

7660

7218 7041 7353

7019

6924
6820

7272

7086

7074

7074

7292

7199

7307

7368

7339

7159

7132
7345

7377

7197

7511

7637

7162

7490

7558

7841
7802

7321

7251

7464

7370

7378

7062

7044 7673

8029

8300

8004

7499

7118

7729

7432

7672

7850

7858

8012

7683

8015

8221
7954

8895

8714

8604

8214

73127778

8038

7902

7826

8133

8175

8130

8190

8452

8202

8527

8564

8682

8801

8180

7824

8030

7978

8202

8192

8204

8462

8288

8565

8477

8671

9324

9019

9011

9403

8706

9384

9042

8724

8919

8718

8887 8335

8962

8646

8781

8868

8952

895987948762

8682

9052

9817

9842

10762

10723

10271

10023

9863

9936

9461

9510

9653

9747

10007
10962

11140

10937

9692

9405

93789212

9087
8978

9335

9254

9412
9343

9251

9170

9096
9062

8786

8989

8967

8957

9276

9553
9595

9649

9411

9649

10457

10765

10492
10063

8205

9206

7664

4WD

4W
D

4WD

Cr

8176

7645

7172

7708

8362
7660

6811

8422

8532

8445 7699

6962

6857

7854

7684

7064

7845

7934

7795

7640

7638

6721

7750

7624

7860

7929

7688

7230

6686

6574

6569

6739

7228

6724
6471

6893

6883

6984

6893

6984

6925

8766
9422

8569

8920

8940

9396

10150

8979

9097

7139

6991

7089

7273 9632

10022

10616

10164

9881

9471

9232

7424

7588

7883

8631

7634

7795

7736

8471

8100

7627
6938

4WD

4WD

118°37'0"W

118°37'0"W

118°38'0"W

118°38'0"W

118°39'0"W

118°39'0"W

118°40'0"W

118°40'0"W

118°41'0"W

118°41'0"W

118°42'0"W

118°42'0"W

118°43'0"W

118°43'0"W

118°44'0"W

118°44'0"W

118°45'0"W

118°45'0"W

37
°52

'0"
N

37
°52

'0"
N

37
°51

'0"
N

37
°51

'0"
N

37
°50

'0"
N

37
°50

'0"
N

37
°49

'0"
N

37
°49

'0"
N

37
°48

'0"
N

37
°48

'0"
N

37
°47

'0"
N

37
°47

'0"
N

37
°46

'0"
N

37
°46

'0"
N

37
°45

'0"
N

37
°45

'0"
N

California

Nevada

Decision Support for Aerial Fire Retardant Avoidance

Note: This map is solely intended to depict relevant Threatened, Endangered, 
Proposed, Candidate, and Sensitive Species, along with streams and water 
bodies as a planning tool for decisions with regard to aerial fire retardant avoidance. March 23, 2015

4
0 1 2 3 40.5

Miles

0 1 2 3 40.5
Kilometers

Watterson Canyon

Benton Hot Springs

Indian Meadows

De
xte

r C
an

yo
n

Inyo National Forest
Glass Mountain Quad


